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Lead contacts

Simon Barnes
simon.barnes@shoosmiths.co.uk
M: +44 (0)7595 968 367

Kiran Desai
kiran.desai@shoosmiths.co.uk
M: +32 (0)497 513 045 

Office contacts

Office Contact/s

Belfast Gillian Crotty
gillian.crotty@shoosmiths.co.uk
M: +44 (0)7540 181 060

Birmingham Hayley Saunders
hayley.saunders@shoosmiths.co.uk
M: +44 (0)7841 322 534

Mark Elder
mark.elder@shoosmiths.co.uk
M: +44 (0)7889 306 063

Brussels Kiran Desai
kiran.desai@shoosmiths.co.uk
M: +32 (0)497 513 045

Edinburgh Stuart Clubb
stuart.clubb@shoosmiths.co.uk
M: +44 (0)7714 751 560

Glasgow Ben Zielinski
ben.zielinski@shoosmiths.co.uk
M: +44 (0)7740 456 240

Leeds David Farnell
david.farnell@shoosmiths.co.uk
M: +44 (0)7736 502 986

Jonathan Mills
jonathan.mills@shoosmiths.co.uk
M: +44 (0)7858 376 335

Lauren Bowkett
lauren.bowkett@shoosmiths.co.uk
M: +44 (0)7517 498 932

London Simon Barnes
simon.barnes@shoosmiths.co.uk
M: +44 (0)7595 968 367

Office Contact/s

Manchester Jonathon Crook
jonathon.crook@shoosmiths.co.uk
M: +44 (0)7566 763 937

Richard Marshall
richard.marshall@shoosmiths.co.uk
M: +44 (0)7793 859 950

Milton Keynes Charles Arrand
charles.arrand@shoosmiths.co.uk
M: +44 (0)7590 002 640

Nottingham Michelle Craven-Faulkner
michelle.craven-faulkner@shoosmiths.co.uk
M: +44 (0)7912 470 367

Matthew Kenwood
matthew.kenwood@shoosmiths.co.uk
M: +44 (0)7843 641 603

Solent Jon Smart
jonathan.smart@shoosmiths.co.uk
M: +44 (0)7793 859 924

Shelley White
shelley.white@shoosmiths.co.uk
M: +44 (0)7725 221 611

Thames Valley Phil Ryan
philip.ryan@shoosmiths.co.uk
M: +44 (0)7525 733 922

Simon Barnes
simon.barnes@shoosmiths.co.uk
M: +44 (0)7595 968 367

Joanne Sear
joanne.sear@shoosmiths.co.uk
M: +44 (0)7872 198 713


